
List of Interested Players
NAME PACKAGE AGE POSITION

Felicitas Gnatz Basic 17 Outside Back Left
Lotti Neureuther Premium 16 Forward
Jan Rath Premium 18 Attacting Mid
Anja Ullrich Medium 17 Attacting Mid
Liliana Demel Premium Plus 22 Goalkeeper
Rebecca Boucsein Premium Plus 20 Centre Back
Alessandro Hes Premium Plus 17 Left Wing
Jonas Miller Basic 23 Outside Back Right
James Butler Basic 18 Goalkeeper
Lindsey Sims Medium 18 Forward

List of Showcase Participants 

NAME PACKAGE AGE POSITION
Cosima Harloff Premium Plus 18 Centre Back
Lotti Neureuther Premium 16 Forward
Carlos Lynch Medium 18 Right Wing
Bruno Heinrich Basic 19 Right Wing
Liliana Demel Premium Plus 22 Goalkeeper
James Murray Medium 19 Forward
Alessandro Hes Premium Plus 17 Left Wing

Jonas Miller Basic 23 Outside Back Right
Juliana Koch Premium 17 Goalkeeper
Robin Bridges Premium Plus 21 Forward

REVENUE
PACKAGE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3
Basic  $                 20,000.00  $                50,000.00  $               100,000.00 
Medium  $               244,000.00  $              284,000.00  $               464,000.00 
Premium  $               210,000.00  $              270,000.00  $               402,000.00 
Premium Plus  $               120,000.00  $              220,000.00  $               450,000.00 
SUM  $               594,000.00  $              824,000.00  $            1,416,000.00 



SALES
PACKAGE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3
Basic 10 25 50
Medium 61 71 116
Premium 35 45 67
Premium Plus 12 22 45
SUM 118 163 278
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List of Interested Players
FOOT LEAGUE LEVEL YEAR TO START

Right 4th amatuer Freshman
Right 6th amatuer Freshman
Right 1st professional Freshman
Left 4th amatuer Freshman
Right 3rd amatuer Grad
Right 1st professional Transfer
Right 2nd professional Freshman
Right 6th amatuer Grad
Right 5th amatuer Transfer
Left 3rd professional Freshman

List of Showcase Participants 

FOOT LEAGUE LEVEL YEAR TO START
Left 1st professional Freshman
Right 6th amatuer Freshman
Left 3rd amatuer Freshman
Right 4th amatuer Transfer
Right 3rd amatuer Grad
Right 5th amatuer Freshman
Right 2nd professional Freshman

Right 6th amatuer Grad
Right 3rd amatuer Freshman
Right 4th amatuer Grad

REVENUE
YEAR 4
 $            200,000.00 
 $            468,000.00 
 $            606,000.00 YEAR
 $            600,000.00 1
 $        1,874,000.00 2
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List of Interested Players
ACTUAL NUMBER OF OFFERS

5 3 80-100%
5 4 50-80%
20 4 100%
8 2 80-100%
15 9 80-100%
19 3 100%
18 10 100%
6 3 50-80%
8 2 50-80%
16 3 80-100%

List of Showcase Participants 

NUMBER OF OFFERS SCHOLARSHIP
10 100%
4 50-70%
7 70-90%
5 80%
9 80-100%
2 70-80%
10 0%

3 70%
9 90-100%
4 80-90%

SUM REVENUE SUM SALES
 $               594,000.00 118
 $               824,000.00 163
 $           1,416,000.00 278
 $           1,874,000.00 378
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List of Showcase Participants 

NAME AGE POSITION FOOT LEAGUE
Cosima Harloff 18 Centre Back Left 1st
Lotti Neureuther 16 Forward Right 6th
Carlos Lynch 18 Right Wing Left 3rd
Bruno Heinrich 19 Right Wing Right 4th
Liliana Demel 22 Goalkeeper Right 3rd
James Murray 19 Forward Right 5th
Alessandro Hes 17 Left Wing Right 2nd
Jonas Miller 23 Outside Back Right Right 6th
Juliana Koch 17 Goalkeeper Right 3rd
Robin Bridges 21 Forward Right 4th



List of Showcase Participants 

LEVEL YEAR TO START NUMBER OF OFFERS SCHOLARSHIP
professional Freshman 10 100%
amatuer Freshman 4 50-70%
amatuer Freshman 7 70-90%
amatuer Transfer 5 80%
amatuer Grad 9 80-100%
amatuer Freshman 2 70-80%
professional Freshman 10 0%
amatuer Grad 3 70%
amatuer Freshman 9 90-100%
amatuer Grad 4 80-90%
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